OVERVIEW
The RME13CC rackmount enclosure
is a 13U high OpenVPX forced air
conduction-cooled development
chassis meeting the latest ANSI/VITA
specifications. The RME13CC provides
cooling for up to 150W per slot. This
enclosure supports up to 16-slots of

CONDUCTION-COOLED DEVELOPMENT CHASSIS
RME13CC
     TABLE 3: ORDERING GUIDE (continued on next page)
CHASSIS PART NUMBER POWER SUPPLY BACKPLANE BACKPLANE DIAGRAM
RME13CC-1BOVP16C1
12 V-centric 3300W,
30A/220 VAC:
+12V/VS1-VS2 @ 250A
+5V/VS3 @ 150A
+3.3VAUX @ 35A
+12VAUX @ 17A
-12VAUX @ 17A
24V (fans) @ 25A
Gen-2:
16-slot OpenVPX
6.25 Gbaud
BKP6-CEN16-11.2.2.3
Central switch topology with 2x
fat pipe data plane
2x ultra thin pipe control plane
Dual fat pipe expansion plane
024-900-16-CEN1-01
Gen-2 6.25 Gbaud
RME13CC-1COVP16C1
3000W, 5 V-centric,
30A/220 VAC:
+12V/VS1-VS2 @ 62.5A
+5V/VS3 @ 300A
+3.3VAUX @ 20A
+12VAUX @ 4A
-12VAUX @ 4A
24V (fans) @ 25A
NE
W RME13CC-1BOVP16C13
12 V-centric 3300W,
30A/220 VAC:
+12V/VS1-VS2 @ 250A
+5V/VS3 @ 150A
+3.3VAUX @ 35A
+12VAUX @ 17A
-12VAUX @ 17A
24V (fans) @ 25A
Gen-3:
16-slot OpenVPX
10.3 Gbaud
BKP6-CEN16-11.2.2.4
Central switch topology with 2x
fat pipe data plane
2x ultra thin pipe control plane
Dual fat pipe expansion plane
024-900-16-C1G3-01
Gen-3 10.3 Gbaud
NE
W RME13CC-1BOVP16C23
12 V-centric 3300W,
30A/220 VAC:
+12V/VS1-VS2 @ 250A
+5V/VS3 @ 150A
+3.3VAUX @ 35A
+12VAUX @ 17A
-12VAUX @ 17A
24V (fans) @ 25A
Gen-3:
16-slot OpenVPX
10.3 Gbaud
BKP6-CEN16-11.2.24-4
Central switch topology with

CONDUCTION-COOLED DEVELOPMENT CHASSIS
RME13CC
     TABLE 3: ORDERING GUIDE
CHASSIS PART NUMBER POWER SUPPLY BACKPLANE BACKPLANE DIAGRAM
NE
W RME13CC-1BOVP12D1
12 V-centric 3300W,
30A/220 VAC:
+12V/VS1-VS2 @ 250A
+5V/VS3 @ 150A
+3.3VAUX @ 35A
+12VAUX @ 17A
-12VAUX @ 17A
24V (fans) @ 25A
Gen-1:
12-slot OpenVPX
3.125 Gbaud partial mesh
Distributed topology with 12-slot
partial mesh data plane
No control plane
No expansion plane
024-900-12-DIS1-01
Gen-1 3.125 Gbaud
NE
W RME13CC-1BOVP16X13
12 V-centric 3300W,
30A/220 VAC:
+12V/VS1-VS2 @ 250A
+5V/VS3 @ 150A
+3.3VAUX @ 35A
+12VAUX @ 17A
-12VAUX @ 17A
24V (fans) @ 25A
Gen-3
16-slot OpenVPX
10.3 Gbaud
Pass-thru - all fabric signals
are connected to RTM